HOT LUNCH

Chicken Nuggets — 4
Chicken Nuggets — 6
Chicken Chilli Strips
Pie

Sausage Roll

Pizza

Hot Dog
% Hot Dog

Tomato Sauce

$1.80
$2.20
$1.60
$3.50
$2.60
$3.00

$3.00
$1.70

.30c

ST JOSEDPEH’S PRIMALY SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU 2023

SANDWICHES

Cheese & Salad
Ham Cheese and Tomato
Ham and Salad

Ham and Cheese

Salad includes - lettuce, carrot & tomato
**Add .50c to price for a Roll**

* Beetroot*

TOASTIES
Ham and Cheese
Plain Ham or Cheese

*Tomato extra*

***FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETRY NEEDS, PLEASE CONTACT CANTEEN COORDINATOR JASON KERSHAW ***

$4.00
$3.20
$4.50

$3.00

. 20c

$3.00
$2.80

. 30c

Milkshakes $2.50

(choc, straw, s/mint)

Juice Box $2.00
(Apple Orange or Tropical)
Glee Can $2.50

(Apple & blackcurrent, tropical, raspberry)

ICE CREAMS
Vanilla Bucket $2.30
* Topping* .20

Lemonade Icy Pole $2.00



