## ST JOSEPH'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

## **CANTEEN MENU 2023**

<u>HOT LUNCH</u>		<u>SANDWICHES</u>		<u>DRINKS</u>	
Chicken Nuggets – 4	\$1.80	Cheese & Salad	\$4.00	Milkshakes	\$2.50
Chicken Nuggets – 6	\$2.20	Ham Cheese and Tomato	\$3.20	(choc, straw, s/mint)	
Chicken Chilli Strips	\$1.60	Ham and Salad	\$4.50		
Pie	\$3.50	Ham and Cheese	\$3.00	Juice Box	\$2.00
Sausage Roll	\$2.60	(Apple Orange or Tropical)		cal)	
Pizza	\$3.00			Glee Can	\$2.50
Hot Dog ½ Hot Dog	\$3.00 \$1.70	Salad includes – lettuce, carrot & tomato  **Add .50c to price for a Roll**		(Apple & blackcurrent, tropical, raspberry)	
		* Beetroot*	. 20c	ICE CREAMS	
				Vanilla Bucket	\$2.30
		<u>TOASTIES</u>		* Topping*	.20
		Ham and Cheese	\$3.00	Lemonade Icy Pole	\$2.00
Tomato Sauce	.30c	Plain Ham or Cheese	\$2.80		
		*Tomato extra*	. 30c		

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>FOR ANY SPECIAL DIETRY NEEDS, PLEASE CONTACT CANTEEN COORDINATOR JASON KERSHAW\*\*\*